. Griffin mini-i5i A48

geek vape

B c.0o M:0 Y:0 K:100

I PANTONE1505C

B s

BRmR~: 60*80 E{y. =X

€D R
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* Please read the User Manual before using this product,
which could help you get better experience.
* Keep the instruction for reference in future.

Delrin drip tip —____ l

Chimney

Velocity style deck _/—l”' Base

Airflow control ring —/ s Adjustable positive pole

I — =4 Full gold-plated housing

English

Kit Contains
1x Griffin 25 Mini tank
1x Top cap 1x Allen key

1x Ceramic block

1x Spare parts polybag
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1x Replacement glass tube

* Keep out of the reach of children

* Not allowed to be used by pregnant women or teenagers
under 18

* Keep away from fire or high temperature.

* No crashing

*
* Service aprés-vente en Chine
Page: www.geekvape.com
Add: Batiment des Vétérans, 3012 rue Xingye, Xixiang,
Shenzhen, Chine
Email: service@geekvape.com

/E Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

Service aprés-vente aux Etats-Unis

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Chambre 209, rue Rochester, Troy, Michigan, Etats
-Unis, code postal: 48085

Téléphone: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

French

* Lea las instrucciones antes de usar el producto que le
ayuda conocer mejor el rendimiento
* Guarde las instrucciones para la referencia.

Boquilla — I
I B Liﬁ,?; Dispositivo de entrada
!F de aire superior
Chimenea — =l

Tubo de vidrio

Mesa de electrodos
de la estructura de
columna dual y de

—
agujero dual i:
= Base
-

Anillo de regulacion — =%

-
1 - "’ Dedal dorado positivo

Kit Contains
1x Griffin nebulizzatore 25 MINI 1x Allen chiave
1x Coperchio superiore sopra 1x Blocco di ceramica

1x Corredo di componenti 1x Tubo di vetro di scambio

* Consiglio per conservare lontano dalla portata dei bambini;

* Le donne incinte e le persone di eta inferiore a 18 anni non
possono utilizzare;

* Non puo tenere vicino al calore alto e le sorgenti di
accensione;

* né sbattere violentemente i prodotti;

Italian

* R MocnenpopaxHbie 06CNyXMBaHUSA B
Kutae

CrpaHuua: www.geekvape.com

Appec: Kutai, LLIsHBWK3HD, , yn. CuHbe CucsH,

3012, a. JlTao6uH

OnekTpoHHas nouyta: service@geekvape.com
, ‘ Anun6aba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

Mocnen poAaaxHble OﬁCl‘Iy)KVI BaHuA B

Awmepuke

Ctpanuua: www.geekvapeusa.com

Anpec: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, MI, 48085.
Ten.: 866-877-4335

OnekTpoHHas noyta: service@geekvapeusa.com
Annbaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Russian

*Voor het gebruikt, leest U de inhoud van deze handleiding,
die u zal helpen om betere prestaties te realiseren.
* Bewaar de instructies voor referentie in de toekomst.

Mondstuk zuiger —____ I

TJ ir_ Lucht inlaat boven

Schoorsteen — 2

ot
©

Glaspijp

Electrodekussens
met dubbel palen

en dubbel gaten —’_"‘
Basis

Positief pool vergulde
vingerhoed

Luchtregelring —’TL—& -

Netherlands
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*
* Service in China
Main page: www.geekvape.com
Add: Xingye Rd. #3012, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China.

Email: service@geekvape.com
Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

Service in the USA

Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com

Add: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, MI, 48085.
Phone: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

* Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung die Anleitung durch,
um die Funktion besser zu erleben.

* Bitte bewahren Sie die Anleitung als zukiinftige Hilfe
sorgsam auf.

Einrichtung, die auf
der Oberseite einlalt

Schornstein
Glasrohr

Elektroden-Platte mit
Doppelsaulenstruktur
und zwei L6échern
Luftregelring — s sl
| =7 Positive
vergoldete Nadel

German

Kit Contains

1x Gryphon 25 MINI 1x Bloque ceramico

1x Cubierta superior 1x Llave de Allen

1x Kit de accesorios 1x Tubo de vidrio reemplazable

* Se aleja de donde tocan los nifios

* Las embarazadas y los menores de 18 afios no lo usan
* Se aleja del fuego y la temperatura alta

* No se lo golpea fuertemente

Spanish

A * Servizio post-vendita in Cina

Main page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Palazzo Laobing, Strada Xingye 3012, Xixiang,
Shenzhen, Cina

Email: service@geekvape.com

Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 6PM CST

Servizio post-vendita in US

Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com

Add: Stanza 209, Via Rochester 4086, Citta di Troy, CAP
48085, Michigan, US

Telefono: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 5PM EST

Italian

* Fer du bruger dette produkt, lzese indholdet af denne
manual, som vil hjeelpe dig til at opleve bedre performance.
* Opbevar vejledningen til senere brug.

J'.;it_ Toppen af indlgbs- midler
ey

Chimney —

De to sgjler af
elektroden huller

Taiwan _/—ﬂ‘

Gas ringetone — = Bl

- -
1 :.r% positiv forgyldt fingerbel

Denmark

Kit Contains
1x Shijiu 25 MINI
1x Aboven Deksel

1x Aarde Stopper
1x Reserve Glaspijp
1x Allen Sleutel 1x Greedschappakket

i

Skru hastten stallere Pafylc hul

* Buiten bereik van kindern;

* Niet geschikt voor vrouwen in zwangerschap en kinderen
onder de 18 jaar;

* Niet dichtbij open vuur en hoog temperatuur

* niet slaan of botsen tegen het product
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* Avant d'utiliser cet appareil, vediller lire le Mode d'emploi
qui peut vous aider a mieux comprendre les propriétés
de l'appareil.

* Veuillez garder bien ce Mode d'emploi pour une
consultation ultérieure.

Buse d'aspiration —____, l

B Eﬁr_; Dispositif du sommet

pour I'entrée d’air

Cheminée
Tube de verre

Estrade d’électrode
a deux colonnes et ey N
a deux trous _/—"" Siege

Anneau de réglage

=gt Dé doré d’ électrod
Jdair W W e dore electrode

positive

French

Kit Contains
1x Shijiu 25 MINI
1x Oberer Deckel

1x Keramikanschlag
1x Allen Schlissel

1x Zubehorpaket 1x Ersatzglasrohr

* Bitte bewahren Sie das Produkt am Ort, den die Kinder
nicht bertihren kénnen.

* Das Produkt wird Schwangere und Menschen unter 18
Jahren verwehrt.

* Bitte halten Sie das Produkt fern von Hochtemperatur und
Feuer.

* Heftiger StoR ist verboten.

German

Postventa de China

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: P/Xixiangxingye N° 3012, Edificio de Laobing,
Shenzhen, China

Email: service@geekvape.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

Postventa de los Estados Unidos

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Rochester St. No. 4086, room 209, Troy, State
of Michigan, los Estados Unidos, C. P.: 48085

Tel: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

* MNepep ucnonb3oBaHNEM AaHHOW NPOAYKLMM, MpoYuTaiiTe
coaepXaH1e MHCTPYKLMK, YTEHME MOMOXET BaM XOPOLLIO
NOHUMAaTh CBOVCTBO.

* CoxpaHuTe MHCTPYKLMIO ANNsi CIpaBky B ByayLUem.
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Russian

Kit Contains
1x Griffin P& Taget 1x Kit
1x Keramisk Prop 1x Allen Key

1x Keramisk Prop 1x Udskiftning Glas

&

Kabe produkter

(€]

* Det anbefales at gemme vaek fra utilgaengeligt for barn til
stedet;

* Kan ikke anvendes Gravide kvinder og personer under 18
ar;

* Du kan ikke lukke for varme og antaendelseskilder

* lkke bang produktet

Denmark

*
3 After-sales service in China
CtpaHuua: www.geekvape.com
Add: Veteransgebouw,Nr. 3012, Xinyeweg, Xixiang wijk,
Shenzhen, China.

OnekTpoHHas noyta: service@geekvape.com
Anun6aba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

After-sales service in USA

Hjemmeside: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: Room 209, 4086 Rochester Street, Troy,
Michigan, USA

Tel: 866-877-4335

E-mail: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Netherlands
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Kit Contains
1x Griffon 25 MINI
1x Allen clé 1x Trousse des accessoires

1x Heurtoir en céramique

1x Couvercle de haut 1x Tube de verre de rechange

* 1l est recommandé de mettre I'appareil dans un endroit
hors de la portée des enfants.

* Ne permetter jamais aux femmes enceintes ou aux gens
de moins de 18 ans d'utiliser cet appareil.

* Eloinger cet appareil de la température élevée ou de la
source du feu.

* Ne pas cogner contre cet appareil violemment.

Kundendienst in China

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Laobing-Gebaude, Xingye Weg 3012, Xixiang,
Shenzhen, China

Email: service@geekvape.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

Kundendienst in US

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Zimmer 209, RochesterstralRe 4086, Stadt
Troy, Michigan, US, PLZ: 48085

Tel: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

German

* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il
contenuto dell'istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare
una migliore prestazione.

* Si prega di conservare l'istruzione per riferimento futuro.

Attrezzatura di ingresso
da superiore

Tubo di vetro

Elettrodi dello struttura
a doppia colonna e

doppio foro e | ‘ |
_/_,-L Base
——

Anello di regolare 2 3
V'aria =7 Ditale dorato positive

Italian

Kit Contains

1x Mpncbon 25 MINI 1x Allen Kntou

1x BepxHsisi KpblLKa 1x Kepamuyeckuii ynop

1x MakeT petaneu 1x Pe3epBHas cTeknsHHas Tpybka

e passururs  Ha
KpbiKy

e] (6]

* CoBeTyeM COXpaHsTb Janeko oT MecTa, rae Aetu
[OCTaHyT;

* BepeMeHHOW XeHLIMHE U HECOBEPLUEHHONETHUM HuXe
18 net Henb3s MCNonbL3oBaTh;

* He Hapo 6n13nTbea K BbICOKOI TemnepaTtype u
VNCTOYHUKY OTHS;

* Henb3s CUNbHO yaanuTh Ha NpoayKLmio;

Russian

Kina salg

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Kina, Shenzhen, Xixiang Industrial Road,
Bygning 3012 Veterans

Email: service@geekvape.com

Alibaba: Man-fre, 9:00 til 06:00 CST

Salg US

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Troy, Michigan, Rochester Street 4,086,209 veerelser,
Postnr: 48085

Telefon:866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Denmark
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